NAME

Start Here

A Moment of Zen
All Together
Ambidextrous

Balls in a Box

Batteries Not Included

Bigger is Better!

Bookworm

Brain Boggle

Brilliant!

Wild Goose Chase / Team Pursuit COMBO

Challenge List (with Answers)

DESCRIPTION

Tips and Tricks

Snap a photo of all team members balanced on one leg in a yoga pose next to a body of water.

Partner with one or more teams and snap a photo of your groups spelling out “teamwork” using your bodies YMCA-style.
Record a 5-second video of a teammate legibly signing their name using both hands at the same time.

The first box has two white balls. The second box has two black balls. The third box has a white and a black ball. All
boxes are labeled but all labels are wrong! You are allowed to open one box, pick one ball at random, see its color and
put it back into the box without seeing the color of the other ball. How many such operations are necessary to correctly
label the boxes?

Search for a stranger using something that requires batteries that is not a cell phone or laptop. Snap a photo of a
teammate with the stranger holding up the device.

Snap a photo of someone carrying a giant drink such as a big gulp or extra-large soda or coffee.

Head to a place where you could purchase the latest New York Times bestsellers. Then position the image of the book in
a teammate’s hands and snap a photo in front of the store’s sign.

Sticker:

Make four common four-letter words you can from the letters E A M N using all the letters in each word. Enter them all
together in alphabetical order with only spaces between the words. Do not use commas or other punctuation.

Photograph a teammate standing under a light bulb, posing as if they just came up with a brilliant idea.

TYPE

Photo
Photo
Photo

Video

Trivia

Photo

Photo

Sticker
Photo

Trivia

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

1
10
40

40

30

40

10

10

50

10

One

Amen Mane
Mean Name
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NAME

Cheer Line

Catch a Big One

Celebrity Doppelganger

Coin Column

Commonalities

Core Values

Creative Souls
Dancing Queen
Doppelganger

Down on the Farm

Dressed to Rest

Every Day I'm Jugglin

Eye of the Tiger

Family Fun

DESCRIPTION

Form a team high-five line on a busy street or at a transit depot. Snap a photo of your team giving passersby high-fives
and cheering them on like at a sports event or parade.

Create a fishing pole out of whatever is available and snap a photo of a teammate fishing in a public fountain or lake.

Find someone in the room who looks like a celebrity or other famous person and snap a photo of that person holding up
an image of the celebrity in the shot.

Take a photo of a teammate with a tower of coins at least 30 coins high. You must collect 30 coins and may not go into a
business or store to get a roll of coins.

Determine your team’s most unique commonality. Once you figure out the most unique thing your group has in common,
write a rap or rhyme about it of at least 4 lines. Then record a 5-second video of a teammate performing it.

Snap a photo of a teammate demonstrating one of your company’s core values. Enter the core value in the caption
space.

Have your entire team empty their pockets. Create a free-standing bridge structure with these items and snap a photo.
Who was a prom/homecoming king or queen? Take a 5-second video of that person re-enacting their dance.
Find a stranger who looks just like a team member. Take a photo of your teammate with their doppelganger!

Who grew up on a farm, or at least a home with a really, really big garden? Take a photo with that person’s head on the
image of the farmer’s body.

Sticker:

/MW

Find a stranger wearing pajamas or athleisure wear in public and snap a photo with them
Find a stranger who can juggle 3 or more objects. Record a 5-second video of them in action.

Head to a local park or field of play, and find a group of people playing a sport. Record a 5-second video of the group
huddled together during a game break and a teammate coaching them with a motivational speech.

Johnny’s mother had three children. The first child was named April. The second child was named May. What was the
third child’s name?

TYPE

Photo

Photo

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

Photo
Video

Photo

Sticker
Photo

Photo

Video

Video

Trivia

POINTS | ANSWERS

30

40

40

10

20

30

40
10
20

20

60

20

70

20 Johnny
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NAME

Footbag

From a Land Far, Far
Away

Full of Air
Global Gastronomy

Go Team!

Happy Hour

History 101
How Low Can You Go?

| Do

Infamous Impression

Influencer

Into the Wild

Juggling
Responsibilities

Let’'s Get Physical

Literary Genius

DESCRIPTION

You may know it by the brand name “Hacky Sack”, but footbag-style activities have existed for many years. Using a
balled-up piece of paper or whatever is at your disposal, form a footbag circle with your team. Take a 5-second video of
at least 3 team members successfully passing the “bag” around the circle using their feet, knees, head, or any other body
part except for hands.

Who lived in another country when they were growing up? Take a photo of that person and enter their name and country
where they grew up in the caption space.

Find a balloon and record a 5-second video of a teammate popping it outdoors.
Snap a photo of a teammate with a take-away menu in a language other than English.

Partner with another team and record a 5-second video of your two teams performing a synchronized cheer for a group
of people playing a game outdoors.

Search for an establishment advertising happy hour pricing on food or drinks and snap a photo of a teammate with the
sign.

Locate a historical monument and record a 5-second video of the entire team re-enacting that moment in history.
Snap a photo of a team member completing a limbo challenge as low as they can go under a unique object.

Find a store with a wedding dress in the window. Snap a photo of at least one teammate proposing to a colleague down
on one knee with the wedding dress clearly visible in the background.

Find someone who does an outstanding impersonation of a celebrity or animated character and record a 5-second video
of them in action.

Who in the room is popular enough to have more than 500 followers on Twitter? Take a photo of their social media page
showing off their total number of followers.

Who has gone on vacation/holiday to a place inaccessible by road, where they had to be dropped off by plane or boat?
Take a photo with that person. Enter their name and the name of the place in the caption space.

Who can juggle? Take a 5-second video with that person juggling three or more objects.
At least two members of your team must complete five burpees. Have the rest of the team count them off and record a 5-
second video of the 5th burpee.

Write a haiku about the city you’re in and record a 5-second video of a teammate reciting it. A haiku is a poem whose first
line has 5 syllables, second line has 7 syllables, and third line has 5 syllables.

TYPE

Video

Photo

Video

Photo

Video

Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Video

Video

Video

POINTS | ANSWERS

50

10

30
10

70

30

30
30

20

50

30

10

20

60

20
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NAME

Live Long and Prosper

Lost
Morse Code

Musical Prodigy

Name in Lights

Need for Speed
O My You're Strong

On the Road Again

Personification
Photo Shoot
Photobomb
Public Art

Puppy Love

DESCRIPTION

Find someone who knows how to do the Vulcan salute and snap a photo of them with the image of pointy ears correctly
positioned on their head.

Sticker:

Snap a photo of the team standing in front of a large public map while pretending to be lost.
What does this Morse code phrase spell out? - - - ———- - -

Who took music lessons as a kid? Take a photo with that person and enter their name and instrument(s) they learned in
the caption space.

Find a team member’s first or last name on a theatre or cinema marquee and snap a photo of them with it. Enter their
name in the caption space.

Have a teammate engage in a footrace with a stranger between two points. Record a 5-second video mid-race.

Find a stranger with bulging biceps and challenge them to an arm wrestling match. Snap a photo of the stranger winning.

Who lived in at least five different cities before the age of 18? Take a photo with that person. Enter their name and the
five places they lived in the caption space.

Find a street sign with the same name as a teammate. Snap a photo of the team member standing next to the sign.
Take a picture of a stranger taking a picture of you.

Search for another team and snap a photo of a teammate photobombing them as they complete a challenge.
Search for a unique piece of graffiti or public art and snap an artistically posed team photo with it.

Snap a photo of all team members placing at least one hand on a real dog.

TYPE | POINTS | ANSWERS

Sticker
Photo

Photo

Trivia

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo

Photo

30

10

10

10

20

40
20

30

20
10
50
40

10

SOS
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NAME

Race to the Finish

Rally the Team

Ridin’ Dirty

Roadies

Safety First

Shake ‘n’ Bake

Show Your True Colors
Side by Side

Sing Along

Tasty Trivia

Take the Stage

Thumb War

Thank You

The Days of Our Lives

DESCRIPTION

Find someone who has run in a marathon, triathlon, or other race. Place the image of the finish line image over them.
Then take a photo of them in a running pose as if they’re crossing the finish line to win the race.

Sticker:

Who was captain of a high school sports team? Take a 5-second video of that person getting the team hyped up for a big
game with a cheer.

Snap a photo of a teammate sitting in the passenger seat of a public service vehicle, such as a police cruiser or fire truck.

Make sure they get permission first!

Who has traveled more than 100 miles/200 kilometers to see a music festival? Take a photo with this person jamming
out to the music and write their name and festival in the caption space.

Locate a construction site, and borrow 3 pieces of personal protective equipment from one of the workers. Then, snap a
photo of a teammate wearing the equipment alongside the worker.

Your team needs to come up with a unique handshake with at least five different moves. Record a 5-second video of at
least two team members demonstrating the handshake.

Who in the room is wearing the most brightly colored socks? Snap a photo of them showing off their colorful accessory.
Find two coins and balance them side by side on their edges. Snap a photo to earn points!

Choose a popular song and rewrite the lyrics to be about your team. Record a 5-second video of your team performing it.
You throw away the outside and cook the inside. Then you eat the outside and throw away the inside. What is it?

Search for an outdoor stage and record a 5-second video of your team performing a popular song on stage.

Have a teammate challenge someone from another team to a thumb war and record a 5-second video of their battle for
victory.

Ask a stranger who speaks another language to teach your team how to say “thank you” in their native tongue. Record a
5-second video of your team and the stranger saying “thank you” all together!

Name 4 days of the week that start with “T” in alphabetical order. Separate your answers with spaces. Do not use
commas or other punctuation.

TYPE

Sticker
Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo
Photo
Video
Trivia
Video

Video

Video

Trivia

POINTS | ANSWERS

10

20

20

20

20

20

30
20
40
20 corn

60

40

30

Thursday
Today
Tomorrow
Tuesday

20
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NAME

The Hair Up There

The Nominees Are...

Tongue Twister

Up in the Air

What a Year

What am [?
What am [? 2
Whistle While You

Work

World Traveler

Worst. Dance off. Ever.

DESCRIPTION

Find a stranger sporting a Mohawk or partially shaved hairstyle and snap a photo of them posing with the team.

Who has won an award from an external organization/group for work done at their current company? Take a photo with
that person holding the image of the trophy.

Sticker:
C k :)
[

Take a 5-second video of one of your team members mastering the Tongue Twister below:

She sells seashells by the seashore. The shells she sells are surely seashells.
So if she sells shells on the seashore, I'm sure she sells seashore shells.

Look to the skies and take a photo of an airplane flying overhead. Make sure you zoom in to clearly show the airplane in
the photo.

Obtain a coin of any denomination from 1999 and snap a photo of it with the year clearly visible.

| am primarily made of calcium. | protect and act as camouflage. | can be found as a filler in common house hold spices.
What am [?

For some | go fast. For others I'm slow. To most people I'm an obsession. To trust in me is a well-practiced lesson. What
am |?

Find someone who can whistle a tune or whistle loudly and record a 5-second video of them doing it.

| can travel the world without leaving my corner. What am 1?

Challenge another team to a dance off. One team must perform “The Chicken Dance” while the other responds with “The
Macarena.” The team you challenge gets to pick their dance. Take a five-second video of the dance battle.

TYPE

Photo

Sticker
Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Trivia

Trivia

Video

Trivia

Video

POINTS | ANSWERS

30

20

40

20

10

30

20

40

20

60

Seashell

Time

Stamp,
Postage
stamp
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NAME DESCRIPTION TYPE | POINTS | ANSWERS
Yarrr Pirates Construct a pirate hat made of newspaper. Then snap a photo of a teammate wearing it while standing near a (real or Photo 20
fake) parrot or ship.
Yoga-Schmoga Find someone to hold the “crow” yoga pose long enough to take a photo of them in the position.
Photo 70
You've Got Balls Snap a photo with at least three different types of sports balls in it, somewhere outside in a public place such as a sports Photo 30

field or playground.
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