

Challenge List (with Answers)

NAME	DESCRIPTION	ТҮРЕ	POINTS	ANSWERS
Start Here	Tips and Tricks	Photo	1	
A Moment of Zen	Snap a photo of all team members balanced on one leg in a yoga pose next to a body of water.	Photo	10	
All Together	Partner with one or more teams and snap a photo of your groups spelling out "teamwork" using your bodies YMCA-style.	Photo	40	
Ambidextrous	Record a 5-second video of a teammate legibly signing their name using both hands at the same time.	Video	40	
Balls in a Box	The first box has two white balls. The second box has two black balls. The third box has a white and a black ball. All boxes are labeled but all labels are wrong! You are allowed to open one box, pick one ball at random, see its color and put it back into the box without seeing the color of the other ball. How many such operations are necessary to correctly label the boxes?	Trivia	30	One
Batteries Not Included	Search for a stranger using something that requires batteries that is not a cell phone or laptop. Snap a photo of a teammate with the stranger holding up the device.	Photo	40	
Bigger is Better!	Snap a photo of someone carrying a giant drink such as a big gulp or extra-large soda or coffee.	Photo	10	
Bookworm	Head to a place where you could purchase the latest New York Times bestsellers. Then position the image of the book in a teammate's hands and snap a photo in front of the store's sign. Sticker:	Sticker Photo	10	
Brain Boggle	Make four common four-letter words you can from the letters E A M N using all the letters in each word. Enter them all together in alphabetical order with only spaces between the words. Do not use commas or other punctuation.	Trivia	50	Amen Man Mean Nam
Brilliant!	Photograph a teammate standing under a light bulb, posing as if they just came up with a brilliant idea.	Photo	10	

NAME	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	POINTS	ANSWERS
Cheer Line	Form a team high-five line on a busy street or at a transit depot. Snap a photo of your team giving passersby high-fives and cheering them on like at a sports event or parade.	Photo	30	
Catch a Big One	Create a fishing pole out of whatever is available and snap a photo of a teammate fishing in a public fountain or lake.	Photo	40	
Celebrity Doppelganger	Find someone in the room who looks like a celebrity or other famous person and snap a photo of that person holding up an image of the celebrity in the shot.	Photo	40	
Coin Column	Take a photo of a teammate with a tower of coins at least 30 coins high. You must collect 30 coins and may not go into a business or store to get a roll of coins.	Photo	10	
Commonalities	Determine your team's most unique commonality. Once you figure out the most unique thing your group has in common, write a rap or rhyme about it of at least 4 lines. Then record a 5-second video of a teammate performing it.	Video	20	
Core Values	Snap a photo of a teammate demonstrating one of your company's core values. Enter the core value in the caption space.	Photo	30	
Creative Souls	Have your entire team empty their pockets. Create a free-standing bridge structure with these items and snap a photo.	Photo	40	
Dancing Queen	Who was a prom/homecoming king or queen? Take a 5-second video of that person re-enacting their dance.	Video	10	
Doppelganger	Find a stranger who looks just like a team member. Take a photo of your teammate with their doppelganger!	Photo	20	
Down on the Farm	Who grew up on a farm, or at least a home with a really, really big garden? Take a photo with that person's head on the image of the farmer's body. Sticker:	Sticker Photo	20	
Dressed to Rest	Find a stranger wearing pajamas or athleisure wear in public and snap a photo with them	Photo	60	
Every Day I'm Jugglin'	Find a stranger who can juggle 3 or more objects. Record a 5-second video of them in action.	Video	20	
Eye of the Tiger	Head to a local park or field of play, and find a group of people playing a sport. Record a 5-second video of the group huddled together during a game break and a teammate coaching them with a motivational speech.	Video	70	
Family Fun	Johnny's mother had three children. The first child was named April. The second child was named May. What was the third child's name?	Trivia	20	Johnny

NAME	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	POINTS	ANSWER
Footbag	You may know it by the brand name "Hacky Sack", but footbag-style activities have existed for many years. Using a balled-up piece of paper or whatever is at your disposal, form a footbag circle with your team. Take a 5-second video of at least 3 team members successfully passing the "bag" around the circle using their feet, knees, head, or any other body part except for hands.	Video	50	
From a Land Far, Far Away	Who lived in another country when they were growing up? Take a photo of that person and enter their name and country where they grew up in the caption space.	Photo	10	
Full of Air	Find a balloon and record a 5-second video of a teammate popping it outdoors.	Video	30	
Global Gastronomy	Snap a photo of a teammate with a take-away menu in a language other than English.	Photo	10	
Go Team!	Partner with another team and record a 5-second video of your two teams performing a synchronized cheer for a group of people playing a game outdoors.	Video	70	
Happy Hour	Search for an establishment advertising happy hour pricing on food or drinks and snap a photo of a teammate with the sign.	Photo	30	
History 101	Locate a historical monument and record a 5-second video of the entire team re-enacting that moment in history.	Video	30	
How Low Can You Go?	Snap a photo of a team member completing a limbo challenge as low as they can go under a unique object.	Photo	30	
l Do	Find a store with a wedding dress in the window. Snap a photo of at least one teammate proposing to a colleague down on one knee with the wedding dress clearly visible in the background.	Photo	20	
Infamous Impression	Find someone who does an outstanding impersonation of a celebrity or animated character and record a 5-second video of them in action.	Video	50	
Influencer	Who in the room is popular enough to have more than 500 followers on Twitter? Take a photo of their social media page showing off their total number of followers.	Photo	30	
Into the Wild	Who has gone on vacation/holiday to a place inaccessible by road, where they had to be dropped off by plane or boat? Take a photo with that person. Enter their name and the name of the place in the caption space.	Photo	10	
Juggling Responsibilities	Who can juggle? Take a 5-second video with that person juggling three or more objects.	Video	20	
Let's Get Physical	At least two members of your team must complete five burpees. Have the rest of the team count them off and record a 5-second video of the 5th burpee.	Video	60	
Literary Genius	Write a haiku about the city you're in and record a 5-second video of a teammate reciting it. A haiku is a poem whose first line has 5 syllables, second line has 7 syllables, and third line has 5 syllables.	Video	20	

NAME	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	POINTS	ANSWERS
Live Long and Prosper	Find someone who knows how to do the Vulcan salute and snap a photo of them with the image of pointy ears correctly positioned on their head.			
	Sticker:	Sticker Photo	30	
Lost	Snap a photo of the team standing in front of a large public map while pretending to be lost.	Photo	10	
Morse Code	What does this Morse code phrase spell out? · · · · · ·	Trivia	10	SOS
Musical Prodigy	Who took music lessons as a kid? Take a photo with that person and enter their name and instrument(s) they learned in the caption space.	Photo	10	
Name in Lights	Find a team member's first or last name on a theatre or cinema marquee and snap a photo of them with it. Enter their name in the caption space.	Photo	20	
Need for Speed	Have a teammate engage in a footrace with a stranger between two points. Record a 5-second video mid-race.	Video	40	
O My You're Strong	Find a stranger with bulging biceps and challenge them to an arm wrestling match. Snap a photo of the stranger winning.	Photo	20	
On the Road Again	Who lived in at least five different cities before the age of 18? Take a photo with that person. Enter their name and the five places they lived in the caption space.	Photo	30	
Personification	Find a street sign with the same name as a teammate. Snap a photo of the team member standing next to the sign.	Photo	20	
Photo Shoot	Take a picture of a stranger taking a picture of you.	Photo	10	
Photobomb	Search for another team and snap a photo of a teammate photobombing them as they complete a challenge.	Photo	50	
Public Art	Search for a unique piece of graffiti or public art and snap an artistically posed team photo with it.	Photo	40	
Puppy Love	Snap a photo of all team members placing at least one hand on a real dog.	Photo	10	

NAME	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	POINTS	ANSWERS
Race to the Finish	Find someone who has run in a marathon, triathlon, or other race. Place the image of the finish line image over them. Then take a photo of them in a running pose as if they're crossing the finish line to win the race. Sticker:	Sticker Photo	10	
Rally the Team	Who was captain of a high school sports team? Take a 5-second video of that person getting the team hyped up for a big game with a cheer.	Video	20	
Ridin' Dirty	Snap a photo of a teammate sitting in the passenger seat of a public service vehicle, such as a police cruiser or fire truck. Make sure they get permission first!	Photo	20	
Roadies	Who has traveled more than 100 miles/200 kilometers to see a music festival? Take a photo with this person jamming out to the music and write their name and festival in the caption space.	Photo	20	
Safety First	Locate a construction site, and borrow 3 pieces of personal protective equipment from one of the workers. Then, snap a photo of a teammate wearing the equipment alongside the worker.	Photo	20	
Shake 'n' Bake	Your team needs to come up with a unique handshake with at least five different moves. Record a 5-second video of at least two team members demonstrating the handshake.	Video	20	
Show Your True Colors	Who in the room is wearing the most brightly colored socks? Snap a photo of them showing off their colorful accessory.	Photo	30	
Side by Side	Find two coins and balance them side by side on their edges. Snap a photo to earn points!	Photo	20	
Sing Along	Choose a popular song and rewrite the lyrics to be about your team. Record a 5-second video of your team performing it.	Video	40	
Tasty Trivia	You throw away the outside and cook the inside. Then you eat the outside and throw away the inside. What is it?	Trivia	20	corn
Take the Stage	Search for an outdoor stage and record a 5-second video of your team performing a popular song on stage.	Video	60	
Thumb War	Have a teammate challenge someone from another team to a thumb war and record a 5-second video of their battle for victory.	Video	40	
Thank You	Ask a stranger who speaks another language to teach your team how to say "thank you" in their native tongue. Record a 5-second video of your team and the stranger saying "thank you" all together!	Video	30	
The Days of Our Lives	Name 4 days of the week that start with "T" in alphabetical order. Separate your answers with spaces. Do not use commas or other punctuation.	Trivia	20	Thursday Today Tomorrow Tuesday

NAME		TYPE	POINTS	ANSWERS	
------	--	------	--------	---------	--

The Hair Up There	Find a stranger sporting a Mohawk or partially shaved hairstyle and snap a photo of them posing with the team.	Photo	30	
The Nominees Are	Who has won an award from an external organization/group for work done at their current company? Take a photo with that person holding the image of the trophy.			
	Sticker:			
		Sticker Photo	20	
Tongue Twister	Take a 5-second video of one of your team members mastering the Tongue Twister below:			
	She sells seashells by the seashore. The shells she sells are surely seashells. So if she sells shells on the seashore, I'm sure she sells seashore shells.	Video	40	
Up in the Air	Look to the skies and take a photo of an airplane flying overhead. Make sure you zoom in to clearly show the airplane in the photo.	Photo	20	
What a Year	Obtain a coin of any denomination from 1999 and snap a photo of it with the year clearly visible.	Photo	10	
What am I?	I am primarily made of calcium. I protect and act as camouflage. I can be found as a filler in common house hold spices. What am I?	Trivia	30	Seashel
What am I? 2	For some I go fast. For others I'm slow. To most people I'm an obsession. To trust in me is a well-practiced lesson. What am I?	Trivia	20	Time
Whistle While You Work	Find someone who can whistle a tune or whistle loudly and record a 5-second video of them doing it.	Video	40	
World Traveler	I can travel the world without leaving my corner. What am I?	Trivia	20	Stamp Postage stamp
Worst. Dance off. Ever.	Challenge another team to a dance off. One team must perform "The Chicken Dance" while the other responds with "The Macarena." The team you challenge gets to pick their dance. Take a five-second video of the dance battle.	Video	60	

NAME	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	POINTS	ANSWERS
Yarrr Pirates	Construct a pirate hat made of newspaper. Then snap a photo of a teammate wearing it while standing near a (real or fake) parrot or ship.	Photo	20	
Yoga-Schmoga	Find someone to hold the "crow" yoga pose long enough to take a photo of them in the position.	Photo	70	
You've Got Balls	Snap a photo with at least three different types of sports balls in it, somewhere outside in a public place such as a sports field or playground.	Photo	30	